FOXBOROUGH REGIONAL CHAF
District

District

District

District

District

Elementary School
High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle/High School

Elementary School
Middle School
High School
District

Hiring Pools
TOTAL

*Recent departures since September ar



RTER SCHOOL- OPEN POSITIONS- 1/4/24

Data Analytics and Assessment Specialist

Assistant Director of ELL

Long Term Substitutes needed SY 23-24

District Wide K-12 Substitute Teachers Pool [SY23-24]

School Nurse, Per Diem SY23-24

Teacher, English as a Second Language (ESL), Elementary K-4 [SY22-23]
Assistant Principal, High School 9-12 [SY23-24]

Principal, High School 9-12 [SY23-24]

School Based Building Substitute Teacher, High School 9-12 [SYXX-XX]
High School ELA Long Term Sub [SY23-24]

High School Math Teacher 9-12 [SY23-24]

Middle School STEM Teacher [SY23-24]

School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8 [SYXX-XX]
Reading Specialist Special Education SY 23-24

Teacher, Physical and Health Education, Middle School 5-8 [SY 23-24]
7th Grade Science Teacher [SY23-24]

Special Education Teacher, Substantially Separate Classroom, Middle School 5-8 SY23-24]
School Psychologist (District 5-12) SY23-24

Instructional Coach, Middle/High School 5-12 [SY23-24]

1
7.5
5.5
2

3
19

ein bold.



Jobs - Public S Comment/Reason

2023-11-21

2023-10-25
2023-10-12
2023-12-12
2023-11-21
2023-10-02
2023-11-21
2023-11-21
2023-11-20
2023-12-22
2023-11-21
2023-11-21
2023-11-21
2023-12-26
2023-12-28
2023-12-11
2023-10-30
2023-11-21

New position
Departure

Pool

Pool

Pool

Vacancy

Departure
Departure

Internal move in fall
Upcoming leave
Departure
Departure

Internal move in fall
Never filled
Departure
Departure
Departure
Contractor

New position



