## **FOXBOROUGH REGIONAL CHAF**

Jobs - Location	
District	
Elementary School	
High School	
High School	
High School	
High School	
High School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle School	
Middle/High School	

Elementary School
Middle School
High School
District
Hiring Pools
TOTAL

<sup>\*</sup>Recent departures since September are

RTER SCHOOL- OPEN POSITIONS- 1/4/24
Jobs - Title
Data Analytics and Assessment Specialist
Assistant Director of ELL
Long Term Substitutes needed SY 23-24
District Wide K-12 Substitute Teachers Pool [SY23-24]
School Nurse, Per Diem SY23-24
Teacher, English as a Second Language (ESL), Elementary K-4 [SY22-23]
Assistant Principal, High School 9-12 [SY23-24]
Principal, High School 9-12 [SY23-24]
School Based Building Substitute Teacher, High School 9-12 [SYXX-XX]
High School ELA Long Term Sub [SY23-24]
High School Math Teacher 9-12 [SY23-24]
Middle School STEM Teacher [SY23-24]
School Based Building Substitute Teacher, Middle School 5-8 [SYXX-XX]
Reading Specialist Special Education SY 23-24
Teacher, Physical and Health Education, Middle School 5-8 [SY 23-24]
7th Grade Science Teacher [SY23-24]
Special Education Teacher, Substantially Separate Classroom, Middle School 5-8 SY23-24]
School Psychologist (District 5-12) SY23-24
Instructional Coach, Middle/High School 5-12 [SY23-24]
1
7.5
5.5

5.5

2

3

19

e in bold.

Jobs - Public	S Comment/Reason
2023-11-21	New position
	Departure
2023-10-25	Pool
2023-10-12	Pool
2023-12-12	Pool
2023-11-21	Vacancy
2023-10-02	Departure
2023-11-21	Departure
2023-11-21	Internal move in fall
2023-11-20	Upcoming leave
2023-12-22	Departure
2023-11-21	Departure
2023-11-21	Internal move in fall
2023-11-21	Never filled
2023-12-26	Departure
2023-12-28	Departure
2023-12-11	Departure
2023-10-30	Contractor
2023-11-21	New position